

- (051) 004 0053
- **L** +27) 074 680 8034
- ✓ info@zlgroup.co.za
- www.zlgroup.co.za

WEBSITES PRIVACY POLICY

At Zinda-Lefalatsa Group of Companies (Pty) Ltd, we are committed to protecting the privacy and security of our customers and visitors to our website. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and protect your personal information.

Information We Collect

We collect personal information from you when you use our website or place an order with us. This may include your name, email address, mailing address, phone number, and payment information, etc. We may also collect information about your use of our website, including the pages you visit and the links you click.

How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect to process your orders, communicate with you about your orders, and improve our website and services. We may also use your information to send you promotional offers and other marketing communications that we think may be of interest to you.

We may share your personal information with third-party service providers who help us process orders and payments, deliver products, and provide customer support. We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties for marketing purposes.

Your Choices

You may choose not to provide us with certain personal information, but this may limit your ability to use some features of our website or place orders with us.

You may also opt out of receiving promotional offers and other marketing communications from us at any time by following the instructions in the communications.

Director: Lebohang Lefalatsa



- (051) 004 0053
- **L** +27) 074 680 8034
- ✓ info@zlgroup.co.za
- www.zlgroup.co.za

Cookies

We use cookies and similar technologies to collect information about your use of our website. Cookies are small files that are stored on your device and help us remember your preferences and improve your browsing experience.

Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access and use. However, no data transmission over the internet or any wireless network can be guaranteed to be 100% secure.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any material changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our use of your personal information, please contact us at info@zlgroup.co.za.

Director: Lebohang Lefalatsa